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Nutritional Analysis

Crude Protein, min
Crude Fat, min
Crude Fiber, max
Calcium (Ca), min
Calcium (Ca), max
Phosphorus (P), min
Salt (NaCl), min
Salt (NaCl), max
Magnesium (Mg), min
Potassium (K), min
Copper (Cu), min
Cobalt (Co)
Iodine (I), min
Manganese (Mn), min
Selenium (Se), min
Zinc (Zn), min
Vitamin A, min 
Vitamin D3, min 
Vitamin E, min 

18.00%
5.00%
2.50%
0.75%
1.25%
1.00%
1.50%
2.00%
0.50%
3.00%

345 ppm
14 ppm
70 ppm

500 ppm
6 ppm

1,440 ppm
150,000 IU/lb 
28,000 IU/lb 

300 IU/lb

Key Features and Benefits 

Tub Management Guidelines

•Targeted Formulation to assist stressed  
   ca�le during weaning, starting and receiving
•Ideal for application in stocker and 
   backgrounding operations
•Zinpro Availa® 4 trace minerals aid in      
   reduction of sickness, lameness, increased  
   immunity, etc. 

•Includes CELMANAX™ SCP Technology as a multifunction prebiotic 
gut health additive to offer numerous benefits to health and performance 
such as reducing the incidence & severity of coccidia, E. Coli and salmonella
•Clarifly® Larvicide to help control four fly species: Horn Flies, Face           
   Flies, House Flies and Stable Flies. Ideal for use in confinement situations

•Target Intake: 20 lbs total intake per head before 
  transitioning to the next appropriate MLS product
•This product sheet is intended to provide feeding     
  guidelines
•Always read and follow product label directions
•Encourage intake by placing tubs along fence lines and at the bunk.  
 Provide ample space between tubs so timid, smaller or weaker calves  
 have easy access to them.
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Supplemental Nutrition Specifically Formulated for 
Weaning, Receiving or Other High Stress Situations 


