MLS #5

Stress Clarifly®

Supplemental Nutrition Specifically Formulated for Weaning, Receiving or Other High Stress Situations

Product Number: 10010

	Nutritional Analysis		
	Crude Protein, min	18.00%	
	Crude Fat, min	5.00%	
	Crude Fiber, max	2.50%	
	Calcium (Ca), min	0.75%	
	Calcium (Ca), max	1.25%	
	Phosphorus (P), min	1.00%	
	Salt (NaCl), min	1.50%	
	Salt (NaCl), max	2.00%	
	Magnesium (Mg), min	0.50%	
	Potassium (K), min	3.00%	
	Copper (Cu), min	345 ppm	
	Cobalt (Co)	14 ppm	
	Iodine (I), min	70 ppm	
	Manganese (Mn), min	500 ppm	
	Selenium (Se), min	6 ppm	
	Zinc (Zn), min	1,440 ppm	
	Vitamin A, min	150,000 IU/lb	
	Vitamin D3, min	28,000 IU/lb	
	Vitamin E, min	300 IU/lb	



Key Features and Benefits

- Targeted Formulation to assist stressed cattle during weaning, starting and receiving
- **Ideal** for application in stocker and backgrounding operations
- Zinpro Availa® 4 trace minerals aid in reduction of sickness, lameness, increased immunity, etc.
- •Includes CELMANAX[™] SCP Technology as a multifunction prebiotic gut health additive to offer numerous benefits to health and performance such as reducing the incidence & severity of coccidia, E. Coli and salmonella
- •Clarifly® Larvicide to help control four fly species: Horn Flies, Face Flies, House Flies and Stable Flies. Ideal for use in confinement situations Tub Management Guidelines
- •Target Intake: 20 lbs total intake per head before transitioning to the next appropriate MLS product
- •This product sheet is intended to provide feeding guidelines
- ·Always read and follow product label directions
- •Encourage intake by placing tubs along fence lines and at the bunk. Provide ample space between tubs so timid, smaller or weaker calves have easy access to them.

